
01 October 2022 - 11:59

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: GLENFIDDICH AT AQUIS QTIS 2YO Plate - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.83
(0:13.36)

0:46.47
(0:11.49)

0:34.98
(0:11.86)

0:23.12
(0:11.16)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MISHANI RENEGADE 5 66.5 0:11.11 0:59.83 0:46.14 [7] 0:34.54 [6] 0:22.76 [6] 0:11.65 [5] 0:59.83 0:34.54

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.60) (0:11.78) (0:11.11) (0:11.65)

1 10 SHE'S A ROGUE 4 67.3 0:11.16 0:59.87 0:46.46 [2] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.16 [1] 0:12.00 [1] 0:59.87 0:35.02 -3

Samantha Collett 800m 400m (0:13.41) (0:11.44) (0:11.86) (0:11.16) (0:12.00)

3 1 FELIX THE SCAT 9 66.9 0:11.29 1:00.33 0:46.63 [6] 0:35.17 [5] 0:23.42 [4] 0:12.13 [4] 0L 0:35.17 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.70) (0:11.46) (0:11.75) (0:11.29) (0:12.13)

3 8 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 3 66.2 0:11.32 1:00.40 0:46.96 [3] 0:35.35 [3] 0:23.53 [3] 0:12.21 [3] 0L 0:35.35 -3

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.61) (0:11.82) (0:11.32) (0:12.21)

3 7 MISHANI METALLIC 7 68.7 0:11.38 1:00.41 0:47.05 [1] 0:35.50 [2] 0:23.62 [2] 0:12.24 [2] 0L 0:35.50 -1

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:13.36) (0:11.55) (0:11.88) (0:11.38) (0:12.24)

6 2 HEROIC EAGLE 6 65.7 0:11.30 1:00.48 0:46.89 [4] 0:35.37 [4] 0:23.50 [5] 0:12.20 [6] 0L 0:35.37 -3

Corey Bayliss 800m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.52) (0:11.87) (0:11.30) (0:12.20)

7 9 REVITUP CHARLIE 1 66.0 0:11.13 1:00.73 0:46.71 [9] 0:35.10 [9] 0:23.03 [9] 0:11.90 [7] 0L 0:35.10 -3

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.61) (0:12.07) (0:11.13) (0:11.90)

8 4 MISHANI VALOUR 8 66.4 0:11.51 1:01.11 0:47.15 [8] 0:35.64 [8] 0:23.86 [8] 0:12.28 [8] 0L 0:35.64 +0

Brodie Loy Overall 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.51) (0:11.78) (0:11.58) (0:12.28)

9 6 AVOIDS 2 65.0 0:11.62 1:01.68 0:48.03 [5] 0:36.36 [7] 0:24.48 [7] 0:12.86 [9] 0L 0:36.36 -4

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.67) (0:11.88) (0:11.62) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Sunday Mail (#5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 12:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GLOBAL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION BENCHMARK 78
Handicap **WEIGHTS RAISED 1.5KG** - 2400m

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:31.83
(0:14.30)

2:17.53
(0:12.46)

2:05.07
(0:12.55)

1:52.52
(0:12.75)

1:39.77
(0:12.84)

1:26.93
(0:12.80)

1:14.13
(0:12.77)

0:36.42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OTYRAR 7 63.5 0:11.57 2:31.83 2:16.54 [7] 2:03.93 [7] 1:51.12 [7] 1:38.67 [7] 1:25.86 [7] 1:13.17 [7] 0:35.76

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.29) (0:12.61) (0:12.81) (0:12.45) (0:12.81) (0:12.69) (0:12.71)

2 3 TAPPY'S LAD 5 62.3 0:11.85 2:31.94 2:17.21 [4] 2:04.76 [3] 1:52.06 [3] 1:39.37 [3] 1:26.67 [3] 1:13.85 [3] 0:36.28 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.73) (0:12.45) (0:12.70) (0:12.69) (0:12.70) (0:12.82) (0:12.67)

3 8 PORT MOURANT 3 62.3 0:11.76 2:32.02 2:16.93 [5] 2:04.35 [5] 1:51.68 [5] 1:39.12 [5] 1:26.34 [5] 1:13.61 [6] 0:36.20 -3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.09) (0:12.58) (0:12.67) (0:12.56) (0:12.78) (0:12.73) (0:12.67)

4 7 SAINT MARTIN 6 63.8 0:11.72 2:32.03 2:17.56 [2] 2:05.12 [2] 1:52.53 [2] 1:39.81 [2] 1:26.99 [2] 1:14.21 [2] 0:36.51 -3

Stephanie Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.47) (0:12.44) (0:12.59) (0:12.72) (0:12.82) (0:12.78) (0:12.71)

5 6 POPULIST 2 63.8 0:11.68 2:32.40 2:17.69 [3] 2:05.19 [4] 1:52.52 [4] 1:39.84 [4] 1:27.18 [4] 1:14.38 [4] 0:36.62 -10

Wendy Peel 600m 600m (0:14.71) (0:12.50) (0:12.67) (0:12.68) (0:12.66) (0:12.80) (0:12.78)

6 5 ZA CEIBAS 4 61.4 0:11.87 2:32.55 2:18.25 [1] 2:05.79 [1] 1:53.24 [1] 1:40.49 [1] 1:27.65 [1] 1:14.85 [1] 0:37.14 -10

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.30) (0:12.46) (0:12.55) (0:12.75) (0:12.84) (0:12.80) (0:12.77)

7 1 TOP ORDER 8 62.9 0:12.01 2:33.18 2:17.58 [8] 2:04.95 [8] 1:52.04 [8] 1:39.73 [8] 1:27.02 [8] 1:14.34 [8] 0:37.26 +10

Taylor Marshall 800m 400m (0:15.60) (0:12.63) (0:12.91) (0:12.31) (0:12.71) (0:12.68) (0:12.61)

8 4 FORTIFIED 1 61.5 0:11.91 2:33.22 2:18.08 [6] 2:05.48 [6] 1:52.71 [6] 1:40.12 [6] 1:27.33 [6] 1:14.73 [5] 0:37.30 -6

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:15.14) (0:12.60) (0:12.77) (0:12.59) (0:12.79) (0:12.60) (0:12.65)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 12:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GLOBAL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION BENCHMARK 78
Handicap **WEIGHTS RAISED 1.5KG** - 2400m

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.36
(0:12.65)

0:48.71
(0:12.29)

0:36.42
(0:11.83)

0:24.59
(0:12.05)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OTYRAR 7 63.5 0:11.57 1:00.46 [7] 0:47.95 [8] 0:35.77 [8] 0:23.83 [8] 0:12.26 [4] 2:31.83 0:35.76

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.51) (0:12.18) (0:11.94) (0:11.57) (0:12.25)

2 3 TAPPY'S LAD 5 62.3 0:11.85 1:01.18 [3] 0:48.47 [3] 0:36.28 [3] 0:24.43 [3] 0:12.50 [2] 0.67L 0:36.28 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.71) (0:12.19) (0:11.85) (0:11.93) (0:12.50)

3 8 PORT MOURANT 3 62.3 0:11.76 1:00.94 [6] 0:48.40 [6] 0:36.20 [5] 0:24.30 [6] 0:12.54 [3] 0.45L 0:36.20 -3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.54) (0:12.20) (0:11.90) (0:11.76) (0:12.54)

4 7 SAINT MARTIN 6 63.8 0:11.72 1:01.50 [1] 0:48.76 [2] 0:36.51 [1] 0:24.79 [1] 0:12.74 [1] 0.12L 0:36.51 -3

Stephanie Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.74) (0:12.25) (0:11.72) (0:12.05) (0:12.74)

5 6 POPULIST 2 63.8 0:11.68 1:01.60 [4] 0:49.09 [5] 0:36.62 [7] 0:24.94 [4] 0:12.94 [6] 2.13L 0:36.62 -10

Wendy Peel 600m 600m (0:12.51) (0:12.47) (0:11.68) (0:12.00) (0:12.94)

6 5 ZA CEIBAS 4 61.4 0:11.87 1:02.08 [2] 0:49.43 [1] 0:37.14 [2] 0:25.27 [2] 0:13.04 [5] 0.9L 0:37.14 -10

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.65) (0:12.29) (0:11.87) (0:12.23) (0:13.04)

7 1 TOP ORDER 8 62.9 0:12.01 1:01.73 [8] 0:49.43 [7] 0:37.26 [6] 0:25.22 [7] 0:13.21 [8] 3.68L 0:37.26 +10

Taylor Marshall 800m 400m (0:12.30) (0:12.17) (0:12.04) (0:12.01) (0:13.21)

8 4 FORTIFIED 1 61.5 0:11.91 1:02.08 [5] 0:49.63 [4] 0:37.30 [4] 0:25.39 [5] 0:13.24 [7] 0.27L 0:37.30 -6

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:12.45) (0:12.33) (0:11.91) (0:12.15) (0:13.24)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 13:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: WORKFORCE SUCCESS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.26
(0:13.88)

1:10.38
(0:11.53)

0:58.85
(0:12.04)

0:46.81
(0:12.13)

0:34.68
(0:11.43)

0:23.25
(0:11.18)

0:34.68

Track Rating: , Weather: , Rail Position: TRUE ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SOOTHSAYER 4 69.5 0:11.16 1:24.26 1:10.38 [1] 0:58.84 [2] 0:46.81 [1] 0:34.64 [2] 0:23.09 [2] 0:34.63

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.54) (0:12.03) (0:12.17) (0:11.55) (0:11.16)

2 2 BOOM COURT 2 69.6 0:11.18 1:24.27 1:10.35 [2] 0:58.86 [1] 0:46.73 [2] 0:34.69 [1] 0:23.26 [1] 0:34.69 -7

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.49) (0:12.13) (0:12.04) (0:11.43) (0:11.18)

3 4 HONKYTONK DIVA 6 67.3 0:10.88 1:24.65 1:10.39 [3] 0:59.09 [3] 0:47.01 [3] 0:34.66 [3] 0:22.92 [6] 0:34.66 +11

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.30) (0:12.08) (0:12.35) (0:11.74) (0:10.88)

4 10 BINDING 9 66.3 0:11.11 1:24.65 1:09.90 [7] 0:58.36 [7] 0:46.09 [7] 0:34.19 [7] 0:23.00 [5] 0:34.19 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.75) (0:11.54) (0:12.27) (0:11.90) (0:11.19) (0:11.11)

5 1 PLUNDERING 8 66.3 0:11.11 1:24.67 1:10.22 [5] 0:58.77 [4] 0:46.66 [5] 0:34.63 [5] 0:23.24 [4] 0:34.63 -1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.45) (0:12.11) (0:12.03) (0:11.39) (0:11.11)

6 6 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 7 67.5 0:11.04 1:24.73 1:10.12 [6] 0:58.54 [6] 0:46.46 [6] 0:34.45 [6] 0:23.00 [7] 0:34.45 +1

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.58) (0:12.08) (0:12.01) (0:11.45) (0:11.04)

7 8 CLASSIQUE GAL 3 66.9 0:11.39 1:25.25 1:10.85 [4] 0:59.30 [5] 0:47.33 [4] 0:35.28 [4] 0:23.89 [3] 0:35.28 -7

Adin Thompson Overall 600m (0:14.40) (0:11.55) (0:11.97) (0:12.05) (0:11.39) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Narnia (#3), Paienbara (#7), Secret Quality (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 13:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: WORKFORCE SUCCESS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.68

Track Rating: , Weather: , Rail Position: TRUE ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SOOTHSAYER 4 69.5 0:11.16 0:11.93 [2] 1:24.26 0:34.63

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:11.92)

2 2 BOOM COURT 2 69.6 0:11.18 0:12.08 [1] 0.07L 0:34.69 -7

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.08)

3 4 HONKYTONK DIVA 6 67.3 0:10.88 0:12.04 [3] 2.18L 0:34.66 +11

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.04)

4 10 BINDING 9 66.3 0:11.11 0:11.89 [5] 0.02L 0:34.19 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.89)

5 1 PLUNDERING 8 66.3 0:11.11 0:12.13 [4] 0.14L 0:34.63 -1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.13)

6 6 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 7 67.5 0:11.04 0:11.96 [6] 0.32L 0:34.45 +1

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:11.96)

7 8 CLASSIQUE GAL 3 66.9 0:11.39 0:12.45 [7] 3.08L 0:35.28 -7

Adin Thompson Overall 600m (0:12.45)

Scratched: Narnia (#3), Paienbara (#7), Secret Quality (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: DD GROUP INTERNATIONAL BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1800m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.24
(0:14.52)

1:35.72
(0:11.61)

1:24.11
(0:11.60)

1:12.51
(0:11.94)

1:00.57
(0:12.42)

0:48.15
(0:12.15)

0:36.00
(0:11.75)

0:36.00

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: TRUE ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SO DAPPER 2 65.3 0:11.60 1:50.24 1:35.72 [1] 1:24.11 [1] 1:12.51 [1] 1:00.57 [1] 0:48.15 [1] 0:36.00 [1] 0:35.99

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1400m (0:14.52) (0:11.61) (0:11.60) (0:11.94) (0:12.42) (0:12.15) (0:11.75)

2 10 TOO MUCH CLASS 7 66.2 0:11.30 1:50.36 1:35.03 [9] 1:23.36 [8] 1:11.60 [8] 0:59.64 [8] 0:47.51 [6] 0:35.43 [6] 0:35.43 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.33) (0:11.67) (0:11.76) (0:11.96) (0:12.13) (0:12.08) (0:11.66)

3 9 LUVYOUANYTIME 1 63.0 0:11.61 1:50.47 1:35.51 [5] 1:23.69 [5] 1:11.94 [5] 1:00.00 [5] 0:47.77 [5] 0:35.79 [4] 0:35.79 +0

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:14.96) (0:11.82) (0:11.75) (0:11.94) (0:12.23) (0:11.98) (0:11.77)

4 1 HIGHLIGHTS 12 64.8 0:11.29 1:50.52 1:34.83 [11] 1:23.22 [11] 1:11.57 [11] 0:59.62 [10] 0:47.37 [10] 0:35.19 [10] 0:35.19 +15

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:15.69) (0:11.61) (0:11.65) (0:11.95) (0:12.25) (0:12.18) (0:11.62)

5 7 MOKTAFFY 6 64.9 0:11.43 1:50.62 1:35.53 [6] 1:23.80 [6] 1:11.93 [6] 0:59.87 [7] 0:47.53 [9] 0:35.55 [7] 0:35.55 +1

James Orman 400m 600m (0:15.09) (0:11.73) (0:11.87) (0:12.06) (0:12.34) (0:11.98) (0:11.43)

6 5 ARCTIC WOLF 11 65.1 0:11.49 1:50.67 1:35.81 [4] 1:24.31 [3] 1:12.82 [2] 1:00.76 [2] 0:48.30 [2] 0:36.26 [2] 0:36.26 +8

Brodie Loy 1600m 1400m (0:14.86) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:12.06) (0:12.46) (0:12.04) (0:11.83)

7 11 SHOPPING ESPRIT 9 65.2 0:11.42 1:50.72 1:35.35 [10] 1:23.64 [9] 1:11.91 [9] 0:59.94 [9] 0:47.69 [8] 0:35.57 [9] 0:35.57 +9

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:15.37) (0:11.71) (0:11.73) (0:11.97) (0:12.25) (0:12.12) (0:11.61)

8 4 APPLICATIONS 5 63.8 0:11.62 1:50.73 1:36.17 [2] 1:24.46 [2] 1:12.61 [3] 1:00.46 [3] 0:48.09 [3] 0:36.04 [3] 0:36.04 +7

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.71) (0:11.85) (0:12.15) (0:12.37) (0:12.05) (0:11.73)

9 8 CALL ME LEGEND 14 63.2 0:11.70 1:51.01 1:35.76 [8] 1:23.95 [10] 1:12.22 [10] 1:00.07 [11] 0:47.87 [11] 0:35.80 [11] 0:35.80 +4

Jasmine Cornish 1600m 400m (0:15.25) (0:11.81) (0:11.73) (0:12.15) (0:12.20) (0:12.07) (0:11.82)

10 12 GO DARCY 3 62.8 0:11.67 1:51.15 1:36.44 [3] 1:24.77 [4] 1:12.99 [4] 1:00.92 [4] 0:48.58 [4] 0:36.53 [5] 0:36.53 +15

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:14.71) (0:11.67) (0:11.78) (0:12.07) (0:12.34) (0:12.05) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Alderman (#2), Clear Blonde (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.24
(0:14.52)

1:35.72
(0:11.61)

1:24.11
(0:11.60)

1:12.51
(0:11.94)

1:00.57
(0:12.42)

0:48.15
(0:12.15)

0:36.00
(0:11.75)

0:36.00

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: TRUE ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: DD GROUP INTERNATIONAL BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1800m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.24
(0:14.52)

1:35.72
(0:11.61)

1:24.11
(0:11.60)

1:12.51
(0:11.94)

1:00.57
(0:12.42)

0:48.15
(0:12.15)

0:36.00
(0:11.75)

0:36.00

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: TRUE ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 JUST TOZZA 8 63.8 0:11.33 1:51.21 1:35.43 [12] 1:23.62 [12] 1:11.90 [12] 0:59.83 [12] 0:47.78 [12] 0:35.85 [12] 0:35.85 -6

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:15.78) (0:11.81) (0:11.72) (0:12.07) (0:12.05) (0:11.93) (0:11.33)

12 6 CROCKETT 13 64.3 0:11.69 1:51.47 1:36.37 [7] 1:24.60 [7] 1:12.80 [7] 1:00.80 [6] 0:48.48 [7] 0:36.47 [8] 0:36.47 +12

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.10) (0:11.77) (0:11.80) (0:12.00) (0:12.32) (0:12.01) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Alderman (#2), Clear Blonde (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: DD GROUP INTERNATIONAL BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1800m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.25
(0:11.66)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.00

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: TRUE ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SO DAPPER 2 65.3 0:11.60 0:24.25 [1] 0:12.59 [1] 1:50.24 0:35.99

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1400m (0:11.66) (0:12.58)

2 10 TOO MUCH CLASS 7 66.2 0:11.30 0:23.77 [6] 0:12.47 [2] 0.71L 0:35.43 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.30) (0:12.47)

3 9 LUVYOUANYTIME 1 63.0 0:11.61 0:24.02 [5] 0:12.41 [6] 0.66L 0:35.79 +0

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:12.41)

4 1 HIGHLIGHTS 12 64.8 0:11.29 0:23.57 [11] 0:12.28 [8] 0.27L 0:35.19 +15

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:12.28)

5 7 MOKTAFFY 6 64.9 0:11.43 0:24.12 [3] 0:12.53 [3] 0.69L 0:35.55 +1

James Orman 400m 600m (0:11.59) (0:12.53)

6 5 ARCTIC WOLF 11 65.1 0:11.49 0:24.43 [2] 0:12.60 [4] 0.21L 0:36.26 +8

Brodie Loy 1600m 1400m (0:11.83) (0:12.60)

7 11 SHOPPING ESPRIT 9 65.2 0:11.42 0:23.96 [8] 0:12.54 [7] 0.28L 0:35.57 +9

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.54)

8 4 APPLICATIONS 5 63.8 0:11.62 0:24.31 [4] 0:12.69 [5] 0.05L 0:36.04 +7

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.62) (0:12.69)

9 8 CALL ME LEGEND 14 63.2 0:11.70 0:23.98 [12] 0:12.28 [12] 1.68L 0:35.80 +4

Jasmine Cornish 1600m 400m (0:11.70) (0:12.28)

10 12 GO DARCY 3 62.8 0:11.67 0:24.65 [7] 0:12.91 [9] 0.83L 0:36.53 +15

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:11.74) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Alderman (#2), Clear Blonde (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.25
(0:11.66)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.00

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: TRUE ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: DD GROUP INTERNATIONAL BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1800m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.25
(0:11.66)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.00

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: TRUE ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 JUST TOZZA 8 63.8 0:11.33 0:24.52 [9] 0:12.80 [10] 0.34L 0:35.85 -6

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:11.72) (0:12.80)

12 6 CROCKETT 13 64.3 0:11.69 0:24.58 [10] 0:12.89 [11] 1.51L 0:36.47 +12

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Alderman (#2), Clear Blonde (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 14:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BBHT OPEN Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.14
(0:12.85)

0:44.29
(0:10.64)

0:33.65
(0:10.74)

0:22.91
(0:10.69)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:33.65

Track Rating: , Weather: , Rail Position: TRUE ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 OSAMU 5 69.9 0:10.68 0:57.14 0:44.29 [1] 0:33.61 [2] 0:22.91 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 0:57.14 0:33.61

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:12.85) (0:10.68) (0:10.70) (0:10.69) (0:12.22)

2 5 ARCHER'S PARADOX 2 70.5 0:10.52 0:57.24 0:44.16 [3] 0:33.64 [3] 0:22.87 [3] 0:12.10 [2] 0.6L 0:33.64 -4

Georgina Cartwright 400m 800m (0:13.08) (0:10.52) (0:10.77) (0:10.77) (0:12.10)

3 1 WEONA SMARTONE 6 70.3 0:10.41 0:57.30 0:43.86 [6] 0:33.45 [4] 0:22.61 [5] 0:11.86 [4] 0.33L 0:33.45 -3

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.41) (0:10.84) (0:10.75) (0:11.86)

4 2 KING KLAUS 9 70.3 0:10.56 0:57.73 0:44.80 [2] 0:34.24 [1] 0:23.42 [2] 0:12.42 [3] 2.53L 0:34.24 +0

Jason Taylor Overall 800m (0:12.93) (0:10.56) (0:10.82) (0:11.00) (0:12.42)

5 8 PIZONIE 3 70.5 0:10.64 0:57.77 0:44.51 [4] 0:33.85 [5] 0:23.21 [4] 0:12.32 [5] 0.24L 0:33.85 +2

Stephanie Thornton 600m 600m (0:13.26) (0:10.66) (0:10.64) (0:10.89) (0:12.32)

6 3 RACECOURSE ROAD 7 69.8 0:10.64 0:58.11 0:44.69 [5] 0:33.99 [6] 0:23.35 [6] 0:12.36 [6] 2.02L 0:33.99 +2

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.42) (0:10.70) (0:10.64) (0:10.99) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Exo Lady (#6), Winside (#4), Ice In Vancouver (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 14:57

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: STAFFCO LABOUR HIRE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.86
(0:13.39)

0:44.47
(0:10.83)

0:33.64
(0:11.09)

0:22.55
(0:10.70)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:33.64

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 FLAMING CONQUEST 2 68.5 0:10.70 0:57.86 0:44.47 [1] 0:33.64 [1] 0:22.55 [1] 0:11.85 [1] 0:57.86 0:33.64

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:13.39) (0:10.83) (0:11.09) (0:10.70) (0:11.85)

2 2 JEMELDI 3 68.2 0:10.79 0:58.19 0:44.65 [3] 0:33.78 [2] 0:22.75 [2] 0:11.96 [2] 1.91L 0:33.78 +6

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.54) (0:10.87) (0:11.03) (0:10.79) (0:11.96)

3 11 LARRIKIN ROGUE 5 68.8 0:10.71 0:58.28 0:44.44 [6] 0:33.37 [6] 0:22.39 [6] 0:11.68 [6] 0.54L 0:33.37 +6

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.07) (0:10.98) (0:10.71) (0:11.68)

4 9 EVEN NOW 8 69.0 0:10.70 0:58.32 0:44.40 [7] 0:33.52 [5] 0:22.82 [4] 0:11.85 [5] 0.25L 0:33.52 +6

Mark Du Plessis 800m 600m (0:13.92) (0:10.88) (0:10.70) (0:10.97) (0:11.85)

5 3 NORTHERN EXPRESS 12 69.0 0:10.68 0:58.40 0:44.62 [4] 0:33.45 [7] 0:22.33 [7] 0:11.65 [7] 0.47L 0:33.45 +11

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.17) (0:11.12) (0:10.68) (0:11.65)

6 4 YISKA 4 68.7 0:10.85 0:58.56 0:44.71 [5] 0:33.78 [4] 0:22.85 [5] 0:12.00 [3] 0.92L 0:33.78 +5

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:10.93) (0:10.93) (0:10.85) (0:12.00)

7 6 ON HOLD 6 68.4 0:10.95 0:58.63 0:45.19 [2] 0:34.24 [3] 0:23.18 [3] 0:12.19 [4] 0.42L 0:34.24 +9

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.95) (0:11.06) (0:10.99) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Exo Lady (#1), Glamborgini (#10), Ekaterina (#5), Russian Assassin (#7), Naughty Words (#12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 15:37

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: KEN FORD FINAL RACE BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.75
(0:13.37)

0:44.38
(0:10.77)

0:33.61
(0:10.80)

0:22.81
(0:10.86)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:33.61

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GEMELON BOLT 13 68.6 0:10.77 0:57.75 0:44.38 [1] 0:33.61 [1] 0:22.81 [1] 0:11.95 [1] 0:57.75 0:33.61

Jasmine Cornish 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.77) (0:10.80) (0:10.86) (0:11.95)

2 9 FETCH 11 69.6 0:10.69 0:57.80 0:43.85 [8] 0:33.09 [8] 0:22.35 [6] 0:11.66 [4] 0.29L 0:33.09 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:10.76) (0:10.74) (0:10.69) (0:11.66)

3 8 VAST KAMA 2 69.0 0:10.83 0:58.03 0:44.53 [3] 0:33.70 [2] 0:22.84 [3] 0:11.94 [3] 1.32L 0:33.70 -3

Larry Cassidy Overall 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.83) (0:10.86) (0:10.90) (0:11.94)

4 4 MIX 14 69.4 0:10.69 0:58.26 0:43.91 [11] 0:33.06 [11] 0:22.35 [11] 0:11.66 [11] 1.37L 0:33.06 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:10.85) (0:10.71) (0:10.69) (0:11.66)

5 10 DYNAMIC DUO 7 67.9 0:10.81 0:58.36 0:44.35 [9] 0:33.47 [9] 0:22.60 [10] 0:11.79 [8] 0.58L 0:33.47 -2

Brodie Loy 600m 400m (0:14.01) (0:10.88) (0:10.87) (0:10.81) (0:11.79)

6 13 ADONISEA 1 68.2 0:10.82 0:58.38 0:44.67 [5] 0:33.85 [4] 0:23.03 [5] 0:12.01 [6] 0.12L 0:33.85 -2

Taylor Marshall 600m 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.82) (0:10.82) (0:11.02) (0:12.01)

7 6 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 15 70.4 0:10.71 0:58.46 0:45.00 [2] 0:34.12 [3] 0:23.41 [2] 0:12.44 [2] 0.49L 0:34.12 +3

Madeleine Wishart Overall 600m (0:13.46) (0:10.88) (0:10.71) (0:10.97) (0:12.44)

8 3 SHAMATON 5 69.1 0:10.82 0:58.63 0:44.84 [7] 0:34.02 [6] 0:23.07 [7] 0:12.20 [5] 1.02L 0:34.02 +2

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.82) (0:10.95) (0:10.87) (0:12.20)

9 11 RUBY JULY 4 69.5 0:10.61 0:59.27 0:44.98 [10] 0:34.25 [10] 0:23.64 [9] 0:12.64 [10] 3.76L 0:34.25 +1

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.29) (0:10.73) (0:10.61) (0:11.00) (0:12.64)

10 7 MISCHIEF MANAGED 9 69.1 0:10.87 0:59.51 0:45.77 [6] 0:34.90 [7] 0:23.92 [8] 0:12.86 [9] 1.4L 0:34.90 +4

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:10.87) (0:10.98) (0:11.06) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Frederick The Dane (#5), Extremist (#12), Star Gamble (#14), Shinshinto (#15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.75
(0:13.37)

0:44.38
(0:10.77)

0:33.61
(0:10.80)

0:22.81
(0:10.86)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:33.61

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 15:37

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: KEN FORD FINAL RACE BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.75
(0:13.37)

0:44.38
(0:10.77)

0:33.61
(0:10.80)

0:22.81
(0:10.86)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:33.61

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 KAVAK 3 68.4 0:10.81 0:59.53 0:45.87 [4] 0:34.92 [5] 0:24.11 [4] 0:13.02 [7] 0.1L 0:34.92 +0

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:13.66) (0:10.95) (0:10.81) (0:11.09) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Frederick The Dane (#5), Extremist (#12), Star Gamble (#14), Shinshinto (#15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 16:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: NAT MCCALL RACING BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.69
(0:13.49)

1:23.20
(0:11.37)

1:11.83
(0:12.21)

0:59.62
(0:12.31)

0:47.31
(0:11.83)

0:35.48
(0:11.99)

0:23.49
(0:11.31)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 JETTY 12 65.1 0:11.31 1:36.69 1:23.20 [1] 1:11.83 [1] 0:59.62 [2] 0:47.31 [1] 0:35.48 [1] 0:23.49 [1] 0:35.48

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.37) (0:12.21) (0:12.31) (0:11.83) (0:11.99) (0:11.31)

2 11 GREEK HERO 6 65.6 0:11.08 1:36.72 1:22.56 [8] 1:11.04 [8] 0:58.79 [9] 0:46.24 [10] 0:34.39 [8] 0:22.68 [9] 0:34.39 +9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.52) (0:12.25) (0:12.55) (0:11.85) (0:11.71) (0:11.08)

3 1 LIGULATE 1 67.1 0:11.11 1:36.86 1:23.05 [6] 1:11.51 [5] 0:59.36 [5] 0:46.92 [5] 0:34.85 [5] 0:23.16 [5] 0:34.85 +1

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.54) (0:12.15) (0:12.44) (0:12.07) (0:11.69) (0:11.11)

4 2 BOTTEGA 3 66.0 0:11.26 1:36.87 1:23.24 [3] 1:11.82 [3] 0:59.66 [3] 0:47.21 [3] 0:35.25 [2] 0:23.42 [2] 0:35.25 +1

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.42) (0:12.16) (0:12.45) (0:11.96) (0:11.83) (0:11.26)

5 9 TRADUCE 11 65.4 0:11.11 1:37.22 1:22.61 [12] 1:10.99 [12] 0:58.97 [12] 0:46.55 [11] 0:34.60 [12] 0:22.98 [12] 0:34.60 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.62) (0:12.02) (0:12.42) (0:11.95) (0:11.62) (0:11.11)

6 8 MOB BUSTER 10 65.1 0:11.42 1:37.24 1:23.65 [2] 1:12.23 [2] 1:00.05 [1] 0:47.65 [2] 0:35.60 [3] 0:23.78 [3] 0:35.60 +6

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.59) (0:11.42) (0:12.18) (0:12.40) (0:12.05) (0:11.82) (0:11.46)

7 4 PHAISTOS 5 65.5 0:11.50 1:37.27 1:23.61 [4] 1:12.08 [4] 0:59.85 [4] 0:47.43 [4] 0:35.35 [4] 0:23.59 [4] 0:35.35 +9

Luke Tarrant 1400m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.53) (0:12.23) (0:12.42) (0:12.08) (0:11.76) (0:11.50)

8 6 SIR BARNABUS 9 65.5 0:11.22 1:37.41 1:22.97 [10] 1:11.40 [10] 0:59.23 [11] 0:46.54 [12] 0:34.71 [11] 0:23.10 [11] 0:34.71 +9

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.57) (0:12.17) (0:12.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.61) (0:11.22)

9 12 VENDIDIT 2 65.3 0:11.31 1:37.42 1:23.66 [5] 1:12.04 [6] 0:59.80 [6] 0:47.32 [6] 0:35.32 [6] 0:23.45 [7] 0:35.32 +7

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.62) (0:12.24) (0:12.48) (0:12.00) (0:11.87) (0:11.31)

10 5 CLOAK 7 64.5 0:11.38 1:37.60 1:23.16 [11] 1:11.58 [11] 0:59.57 [10] 0:47.11 [9] 0:35.14 [9] 0:23.48 [8] 0:35.14 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.58) (0:12.01) (0:12.46) (0:11.97) (0:11.66) (0:11.38)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.69
(0:13.49)

1:23.20
(0:11.37)

1:11.83
(0:12.21)

0:59.62
(0:12.31)

0:47.31
(0:11.83)

0:35.48
(0:11.99)

0:23.49
(0:11.31)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 16:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: NAT MCCALL RACING BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.69
(0:13.49)

1:23.20
(0:11.37)

1:11.83
(0:12.21)

0:59.62
(0:12.31)

0:47.31
(0:11.83)

0:35.48
(0:11.99)

0:23.49
(0:11.31)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 ROMAKASH 4 63.8 0:11.46 1:37.72 1:23.45 [9] 1:11.94 [9] 0:59.96 [7] 0:47.49 [7] 0:35.50 [7] 0:23.69 [6] 0:35.50 +3

Larry Cassidy 600m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.98) (0:12.47) (0:11.99) (0:11.81) (0:11.46)

12 7 TREVELYAN 8 67.8 0:11.46 1:37.79 1:23.86 [7] 1:12.08 [7] 0:59.86 [8] 0:47.36 [8] 0:35.28 [10] 0:23.50 [10] 0:35.28 +10

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.78) (0:12.22) (0:12.50) (0:12.08) (0:11.78) (0:11.46)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 16:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: NAT MCCALL RACING BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 JETTY 12 65.1 0:11.31 0:12.18 [2] 1:36.69 0:35.48

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 400m (0:12.18)

2 11 GREEK HERO 6 65.6 0:11.08 0:11.60 [6] 0.18L 0:34.39 +9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.60)

3 1 LIGULATE 1 67.1 0:11.11 0:12.05 [3] 0.81L 0:34.85 +1

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:12.05)

4 2 BOTTEGA 3 66.0 0:11.26 0:12.16 [1] 0.04L 0:35.25 +1

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.16)

5 9 TRADUCE 11 65.4 0:11.11 0:11.87 [8] 2.11L 0:34.60 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.87)

6 8 MOB BUSTER 10 65.1 0:11.42 0:12.32 [4] 0.06L 0:35.60 +6

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.32)

7 4 PHAISTOS 5 65.5 0:11.50 0:12.09 [5] 0.18L 0:35.35 +9

Luke Tarrant 1400m 400m (0:12.09)

8 6 SIR BARNABUS 9 65.5 0:11.22 0:11.88 [10] 0.85L 0:34.71 +9

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:11.88)

9 12 VENDIDIT 2 65.3 0:11.31 0:12.14 [7] 0.03L 0:35.32 +7

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.14)

10 5 CLOAK 7 64.5 0:11.38 0:12.10 [10] 1.08L 0:35.14 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 16:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: NAT MCCALL RACING BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 ROMAKASH 4 63.8 0:11.46 0:12.23 [9] 0.69L 0:35.50 +3

Larry Cassidy 600m 400m (0:12.23)

12 7 TREVELYAN 8 67.8 0:11.46 0:12.04 [12] 0.42L 0:35.28 +10

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:12.04)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 16:57

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACING QUEENSLAND SUPPORTS RACING INDUSTRY
SAFETY BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.48
(0:13.32)

0:57.16
(0:10.87)

0:46.29
(0:11.17)

0:35.12
(0:11.26)

0:23.86
(0:11.54)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SWEET MARGOT MAY 3 67.3 0:10.85 1:10.48 0:56.82 [6] 0:45.97 [5] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.68 [3] 0:12.32 [2] 1:10.48 0:34.81

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.85) (0:11.16) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:12.32)

2 8 TARA JASMINE 12 66.9 0:11.06 1:10.70 0:56.54 [11] 0:45.48 [11] 0:34.39 [11] 0:23.22 [11] 0:12.07 [7] 1.27L 0:34.39 +9

Tegan Harrison 800m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.06) (0:11.09) (0:11.17) (0:11.15) (0:12.07)

3 13 BIRRIECART 1 68.3 0:10.86 1:10.90 0:57.51 [3] 0:46.65 [2] 0:35.49 [2] 0:24.28 [1] 0:12.73 [1] 1.16L 0:35.49 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.86) (0:11.16) (0:11.21) (0:11.55) (0:12.73)

4 12 LEAVE ME SOME 6 66.7 0:11.01 1:10.91 0:57.06 [9] 0:45.79 [10] 0:34.57 [10] 0:23.56 [10] 0:12.34 [5] 0.09L 0:34.57 +7

Luke Rolls 1000m 600m (0:13.85) (0:11.27) (0:11.22) (0:11.01) (0:11.22) (0:12.34)

5 6 HOT SPRING GOLD 11 67.2 0:10.93 1:11.03 0:57.04 [10] 0:46.11 [8] 0:34.97 [8] 0:24.01 [6] 0:12.60 [3] 0.68L 0:34.97 -3

Brodie Loy Overall 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.93) (0:11.14) (0:10.96) (0:11.41) (0:12.60)

6 1 IMPASSE 9 67.8 0:10.99 1:11.19 0:56.75 [12] 0:45.67 [12] 0:34.68 [12] 0:23.53 [12] 0:12.36 [11] 0.95L 0:34.68 +5

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:14.44) (0:11.08) (0:10.99) (0:11.15) (0:11.17) (0:12.36)

7 2 WINSIDE 13 67.7 0:11.01 1:11.23 0:57.62 [5] 0:46.61 [6] 0:35.47 [6] 0:24.09 [7] 0:12.70 [6] 0.26L 0:35.47 +8

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.01) (0:11.14) (0:11.38) (0:11.39) (0:12.70)

8 7 GENZAI THE WOLF 8 67.7 0:11.07 1:11.33 0:57.50 [8] 0:46.43 [9] 0:35.25 [9] 0:24.03 [8] 0:12.55 [8] 0.57L 0:35.25 +9

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.07) (0:11.18) (0:11.22) (0:11.48) (0:12.55)

9 3 GREY DEFENCE 7 67.9 0:10.87 1:11.50 0:58.18 [1] 0:47.31 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.73 [2] 0:13.02 [4] 1L 0:36.14 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.87) (0:11.17) (0:11.41) (0:11.71) (0:13.02)

10 10 GENERAL DUBAI 4 66.9 0:11.14 1:11.57 0:57.87 [7] 0:46.73 [7] 0:35.56 [7] 0:24.26 [9] 0:12.68 [10] 0.43L 0:35.56 +4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.14) (0:11.17) (0:11.30) (0:11.58) (0:12.68)

Scratched: Acrobatic (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.48
(0:13.32)

0:57.16
(0:10.87)

0:46.29
(0:11.17)

0:35.12
(0:11.26)

0:23.86
(0:11.54)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 October 2022 - 16:57

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACING QUEENSLAND SUPPORTS RACING INDUSTRY
SAFETY BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.48
(0:13.32)

0:57.16
(0:10.87)

0:46.29
(0:11.17)

0:35.12
(0:11.26)

0:23.86
(0:11.54)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 ICE IN VANCOUVER 5 66.6 0:11.03 1:12.30 0:58.84 [4] 0:47.81 [4] 0:36.62 [5] 0:25.36 [4] 0:13.46 [9] 4.26L 0:36.62 +3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:11.03) (0:11.19) (0:11.26) (0:11.90) (0:13.46)

12 5 MISS DIVINE EM 10 66.7 0:11.05 1:13.16 0:59.79 [2] 0:48.74 [3] 0:37.58 [3] 0:26.14 [5] 0:14.13 [12] 5.09L 0:37.58 +7

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:11.05) (0:11.16) (0:11.44) (0:12.01) (0:14.13)

Scratched: Acrobatic (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/25Report Created:  Sat 1 October 2022  17:08 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


